Monadnock United Way Pledge Form

(We respect your privacy. We do not rent, trade, or sell information about our donors.)



(required) NAME	First	Middle	Last	
	MAIL			
	This is where	e we will send correspondence and IRS ta	ix-receipt letters.	
MAILING ADDRESS	Street			
	Street	City	State	Zip
PREFERRED PHONE_	Home Work Cell	☐ I am a first-time ☐ My address has o ☐ My name has ch		Way
TOTAL PLEDGE	\$			
Is this donation part	of a workplace campaign? yes n	0		
		i	f yes, Name of Employer	
SELECT YOUR PAYME	NT METHOD:			
🗌 payroll dedu	ction X		S	CAN MI
☐ check #		# of payments		າສະໜາ
	il is required) 🗌 Monthly 🗌 Quarterly			
credit card s	scan QR code, go to www.muw.org (red do	onate button top of screen), or ca	II 603-352-4209	i de la c
stock	stock name	# of shares		ER PAYMENT ONLIN OUR SAFE AND SEC
	fund name			SIVING PLATFORM
	runa name	e		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	your signature (require	ed)	date	
Choose Your Imr	Dact (100% of all donations will be place	d in the Monadnock United Way	Ceneral Fund unless requeste	d otherwise he
				u other wise ne
	Keep it local and advance the common Target a specific MUW Impact Area:			Monadnock
	Restricted contribution to support a sp			WOHAGHOCK
	Agency nan	ne and address		
		rmation you listed in the Donor I	nfo section unless noted differ	rently here.)
Choose How We	Recognize You (We will use the info			
	Recognize You (We will use the info ft remain anonymous			
🗌 I prefer my gif	-	n the Leadership Giving Society	ý	
I prefer my gif My gift of \$500	ft remain anonymous	1 0 1		

IMPORTANT INFORMATION No goods or services are provided in exchange for this contribution. Gifts to Monadnock United Way are tax deductible within the limits of current federal and state law. Retain a copy of this pledge form, along with your paycheck records or cancelled check to serve as a record of your donation. in accordance with IRS regulations, if you have any single payment above \$250 for the tax year, we will send you a receipt (email address required). Providing your email address allows your donation dollars to go further by saving us the cost of mailing acknowledgement letters and tax-receipts. Providing your email subscribes you to the Monadnock United Way's e-newsletter. You may unsubscribe at any time.

Our Vision A United community where all are cared for and thriving.

Monadnock United Way



CAMPAIGN 2023 STATISTICS

